

AMERICA

New Membership and Renewal Application

Thank you for your interest in joining the Kai Ken Society of America

The Kai Ken Society of America (KKSA) was founded to preserve and promote the Kai Ken breed and provide a community for their owners. The KKSA encourages cooperation among breeders, competitors, and pet owners for the betterment of the breed and to provide opportunities for learning, showing, and growing together. Please join the KKSA in ensuring the future of these ancient dogs.

You do not have to own a Kai Ken to be a member of KKSA.

Applicants must be 18 years of age or older for Individual, International, or Family membership.

Applicants between 10 and 17 years of age are eligible for Junior Membership.

A referral from a current KKSA member is required. If the applicant does not know any KKSA members, a board member may be asked to sponsor after reviewing the application.

We abide by a Code of Ethics that represents our shared values and we strive to educate and assist other Kai owners and enthusiasts.

Types of membership: (All fees have been waived for 2024/2025)

- Individual \$25 / \$20 renewal
- International \$15USD (non-voting)
- Household \$35 / \$30 renewal
- Junior \$5 (non-voting) (ages 10-17)

One year dues must accompany application. Yearly payment is expected by January 1st.

Once your completed application and payment have been received, you will be notified by e-mail and your application will be processed.

Contact Information:

First Name:	Last Name:
Email:	
Address:	
City: State:	Zip:
Phone:	
Additional Family members:	
Sponsor Name:	
Type of Membership:	
Individual International (Non-voting) _	Household Junior
Juniors	only
Date of Birth:	
Parental Guardian Signature:	
Note: With submission of this application, you are and Code of Conduct	agreeing to the KKSA constitution, By-Laws,
Interest in the Kai Ken and the KKSA:	
I am a: (please select all that apply)	
Kai Ken Owner Kai Ken Breeder	Judge (circle: AKC / OTHER) Enthusiast
I am interested in: (please select all that apply)	

Conformation Sports Club events Ownership Breeding
--

Please tell us about your Dog and/or Kai Ken experience:		
No Experience/Have only seen online	Have met Kai Ken in person	
Have owned/currently own Kai Ken	Former/current Kai Ken breeder	
I would like to participate in the club by: (Please select all that apply)		
Attending Meet the Breed events		
Receiving the KKSA e-newsletter		
Participating in AKC or other competitive events		
Being a Breed Ambassador		
Help organize KKSA events		
Help with KKSA committees		
Voting Membership		
Other:		

Application Agreement and Submission:

By submitting this application I, and the other people listed on this application, agree to:

- * Receive e-mail communications regarding the KKSA, dues, AKC events, Club events
- * Follow and uphold the KKSA Constitution and By-Laws
- * Follow the rules of the American Kennel Club
- * Act in the best interests of the Kai Ken

* Aid others in honoring the breed, club, and fellow members